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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Shulenberger412
TEGA

9.100 9.600 9.4009.100 37.200
2 1T 7 1T 1 

1 

Jocelyn Parker408
RSA

9.050 8.900 9.4009.200 36.550
3 5 4T 1T 2 

2 

Sarah Williams410
RSA

9.200 8.650 9.0009.550 36.400
1 7 1 8T 3 

3 

Brianna Gongora405
Gymnastics Elite

8.400 9.600 9.3008.900 36.200
5T 1T 9 3T 4 

4 

Kirsten Hodges411
TEGA

8.400 9.100 9.2009.200 35.900
5T 4 4T 5T 5 

5 

Kara Baker403
Concho Valley

8.000 8.600 9.3009.300 35.200
7T 8 2T 3T 6 

6 

Anna Gonzalez404
Gymnastics Elite

8.000 8.850 9.2009.000 35.050
7T 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Mia Chavez406
Gymnastics Elite

8.800 9.300 9.0507.800 34.950
4 3 11 7 8 

8 

Hannah Chavez401
Amarillo

7.900 8.100 8.8009.300 34.100
9 9 2T 10 9 

9 

Katelynn Townsend409
RSA

7.300 7.900 8.6009.200 33.000
10T 10 4T 11 10 

10 

Cydney Davis402
American Dream

7.300 7.800 9.0008.400 32.500
10T 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Sydney Cranfill407
RSA

0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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